
Bottega Spritz 16
bottega sparkling, limoncino, soda water and mint

French Martini 17
wyborowa, chambord black raspberry liqueur and pineapple juice

Amaretto Sour 17
amaretto, lemon juice, sugar syrup and egg white

Ginger 43 16
licor 43, dry ginger ale and lime juice

 

Margherita 17
el jimador, cointreau, lemon and lime juice with a touch of salt

Mojito Classic 17
havana anejo 3, mint, fresh lime and soda

Espresso Martini 17
wyborowa, kahlua and espresso

White Russian 17
wyborowa, kahlua, vanilla and a creamy milk

Negroni 18
beefeater, campari, sweet vermouth stirred down with a slice of orange 

cocktail list         RST seafood restaurant 



Wignalls Cab/Merlot Albany WA $11.00

Ingram Rd Pinot Noir Yarra Valley $13.00

Wilhelmina Shiraz Heathcote VIC $11.00

Jessica May Rose North East VIC $10.00

Paul Conti Fronti Woodvale WA $10.00

Secret Garden Pinot Grigio Big Rivers NSW $10.00

Fireblock Riesling Clare Valley SA $11.00

Munamuna Sauv/Blanc Marlborough NZ $11.00

Delatite "High Ground" Chardonnay Mansfield VIC $11.00

Wicks Estate Sparkling Adelaide Hills SA $13.00

Bottega Prosecco Treviso Italy $13.00

Cofield Moscato Wahgunyah VIC $10.00

Epitome Late Harvest Riesling Adelaide Hills SA $15.00

Bottega Sparkling Moscato Treviso Italy $12.00
Piccolo

RST seafood restaurant 

Wines by the glass



Wicks Estate "Vintage" Ädelaide Hills SA $37

Bollinger France $130

Moet France $105

Veuve Clicquot France $120

G.H. Mumm France $95

Secret Garden Marrickville NSW $35

Yarra Burn "Vintage"`2016 Yarra Valley VIC $45

Bottega "Prosecco" Treviso Italy $37

Bottega "Gold"  Prosecco Treviso Italy $75

Bottega "Sparkling Moscato" Treviso Italy 200ml $12

Syn Rouge "Sparkling Shiraz" Coonawarra SA $38

RST seafood restaurant 

Champagne and Sparkling 



Chardonnay 
Yabby Lake Mornington Peninsula Vic 2018 $90
Leeuwin "Art Series" Margaret River WA 2016 $160
Petaluma "Picadilly Valley Ädelaide Hills SA 2018 $90
Cullen "Kevin John" Margaret River WA 2016 $170
Stonier "Reserve" Mornington Peninsula Vic 2015 $95

Red various
Jacobs Creek "Johann" Shz/Cab Barossa Valley SA 2002 $90
Super Nanny Goat "Pinot Noir" Central Otago NZ 2016 $95

Shiraz
Brothers in Arms Langhorne Creek SA 2010 $70
Condie "The Max" Heathcote VIC 2015 $70
Kilikanoon "Oracle" Clare Valley SA 2015 $120
Wild Duck Creek "Springflat" Heathcote VIC 2017 $80

Cabernet Sauvignon
Craigie Knowe Cranbrook TAS 2015 $75

French
J. Moreau & Fils Chablis 2015 $70
Joseph Cattin Hatchbourg Grand Cru Pinot Gris Alsace 2014 $80
Joseph Cattin Riesling Alsace 2015 $55
Domaines Schulumberger Grand Cru Riesling Alsace 2010 $80
Lunar Apoge Cote du Rhone 2016 $55
Boi De Rolland Bordeaux France $40

Aged and premium 

RST seafood restaurant 



Dog Point Marlborough NZ $43

Huia Marlborough NZ $42

Leeuwin "Art Series" Margaret River WA $50

Munamuna Marlborough NZ $37

Richard Hamilton Adelaide Hills SA $33

Scotchmans Hill Bellarine Peninsula VIC $40

Vive La Loire France $45

Wicks Estate Adelaide Hills SA $35

Pinot Gris and Grigio
Huia "Pinot Gris" Marlborough NZ $44

Tar & Roses "Pinot Grigio" Nagambie VIC $37

Lobethal Road "Pinot Gris" Adelaide Hills SA $38

Ottelia "Pinot Gris" Limestone Coast SA $35

Vigneti La Monde "Pinot Grigio" Fruili Italy $39

Paracombe "Pinot Gris" Adelaide Hills SA $39

Printhie "Pinot Gris" Orange NSW $35

Secret Garden "Pinot Grigio" Marrickville NSW $35

Wicks Estate "Pinot Gris" Adelaide Hills SA $35

Riesling
Fire block "Watervale" Clare Valley SA $33

Craigie Knowe Cranbrook TAS $45

Kilikanoon Clare Valley SA $45

Knights "Granite Hills" Macedon Ranges VIC $40

Petaluma "Hanlin Hill" Clare Valley SA $60

Provenance Fyansford VIC $40

Rolf Binder Eden Valley SA $43

Leeuwin Estate "Art Series" Margaret River WA $45

Wicks Estate Adelaide Hills SA $35

Sauvignon Blanc
RST seafood restaurant 



Chardonnay

Caledonia "Australis" Sth Gippsland VIC $48

Cappi Mornington Peninsula VIC $48

Holm Oak Tamar Valley TAS $48

Mountadam Eden Valley SA $58

Killara Yarra Valley VIC $35

Scotchmans Hill Bellarine Peninsula VIC $48

Stonier Mornington Peninsula VIC $50

Delatite "High Ground" Mansfield VIC $40

Tyrrell's Hunter Valley NSW $40

Pike & Joyce Adelaide Hills SA $46

Dexter Mornington Peninsula VIC $65

Wicks Estate Adelaide Hills SA $40

White various

Jessica May "Rose" North East VIC $35

Wicks Estate "Pinot Rose" Adelaide Hills SA $35

Casa Lluch "Rose" Valencia Spain $37

Angus & Bremer "Rose" Langhorne Creek SA $38

Tyrrell's "Semillon" 2014 Hunter Valley NSW $55

Sorrenberg "SavBlanc/Sem" Beechworth VIC $65

Santa & D'Sas "moscato" 375ml Geelong Vic $28

Cofield "Moscato" Wahgunyah VIC $33

Terratlantica "Älbarino" Spain $45

Paul Conti "Fronti" Woodvale WA $35

Longview "Gruner Veltliner" Adelaide Hills SA $43

RST seafood restaurant 



Red various 

Brick Kiln "Grenache" McLaren Vale SA $38

Alpha Box & Dice "Dolcetto" McLaren Vale SA $49

Casali Del Barone Italy $45

Rusden "Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro" Barossa Valley SA $38

Leconfield "Merlot" Coonawarra SA $38

Vigneti Le Monde "Cab/ Franc" Fruili Italy $40

Wignalls "Cab/Merlpt" Albany WA $37

Pennys Hill "Merlot" McLaren Vale SA $45

Pinot Noir

Craigie Knowe Cranbrook TAS $60

Cappi Estate Mornington Peninsula VIC $45

3 Drops Mt.Barker WA $55

Dexter Mornington Peninsula VIC $78

Frogmore Creek Frogmore Creek TAS $58

Holm Oak Tamar Valley TAS $40

Nanny Goat Central Otago NZ $58

Paringa Estate Mornington Peninsula VIC $48

Ingram Rd Yarra Valley VIC $40

Solitude Yarra Valley VIC $58

Scotchmans Hill Bellarine Peninsula VIC $50

Stonier Mornington Peninsula VIC $53

RST seafood restaurant 



Cabernet Sauvignon

Craigie Knowe Cambrook TAS $75

Leeuwin Estate "Prelude" Margaret River WA $55

Pennys Hill McLaren Vale SA $45

Peter Lehman H&V Barossa Valley SA $40

Serafino McLaren Vale SA $45

Teusner "The Gentleman" Barossa Valley SA $40

Wicks Estate Adelaide Hills SA $40

 Zema Estate Coonawarra SA $42

RST seafood restaurant 



Shiraz

Brick Kiln "The Grove" McLaren Vale SA $60

Condie "The Gwen" Heathcote VIC $48

Fire Block "Old Vine" Clare Valley SA $35

Scotchmans Hill Bellarine Peninsula Vic $50

Paringa Estate Mornington Peninsula VIC $47

Secret Garden Marrickville NSW $35

Tyrrell's Hunter Valley NSW $50

Tar & Roses Heathcote Vic $39

The Hedonist McLaren Vale SA $38

Tibooburra "Solitude" Yarra Valley VIC $48

Wicks Estate Adelaide Hills SA $40

Wilhelmina Estate Heathcote VIC $45
                      

Zema Estate Coonawarra SA $42

RST seafood restaurant 



On tap beer
Carlton Draught glass $4.50 pot $5.50

Great Northern Super Crisp (Mid strength) pot $5.00

Local beer
Vic Bitter Stubby 375ml bottle $8.00

Furphy 375ml bottle $8.50

James Boags Premium 375ml bottle $8.50

Boags Light 375ml bottle $7.00

Crown Lager 375ml bottle $8.00

Pure Blonde 355ml bottle $7.50

Imported beer
Corona 355ml bottle $9.00

Peroni 330ml bottle $9.00

Peroni Leggera (3.5%) 330ml bottle $8.50

Asahi 330ml bottle $9.00

Cider and soft drink

Hills Pear Cider 330ml bottle $8.50

Hills Apple Cider 330ml bottle $8.50

Soft drinks & Juices $6.00

RST seafood restaurant 



Dessert wine
Frogmore Creek "Iced Riesling" Coal River TAS 375ml $49
Epitome "Late Harvest Riesling" Adelaide Hills SA 375ml $38

glass $14

Port
Bullers Malmsey glass $10
Galway Pipe glass $10
Hanwood 10 year old glass $8
McWilliams Estate Tawny 750 ml $50
Penfolds "Grandfather" glass $20

Muscat
Chambers glass $8
Chambers Grand Muscat glass $20
All Saints glass $8
Morris "Premium" glass $14
McWilliams "Show Reserve" Muscat glass $20

Muscadelle (Tokay)
All Saints glass $8
Chambers Rare Muscadelle glass $50

Grappa
Carpene Malvolti Grappa Bianca glass $11
Giori Adagio Grappa 15yo glass $20

Cognac and Brandy
Hennessy VSOP Cognac glass $18
Yalumba 20 year old pot distilled glass $15
Courvoisier VS Cognac glass $16
Janneau XO "Grand Armagnac" glass $25
Hennessy XO Cognac glass $30

Sherry
Chambers "Cream Sherry" glass $8
Chambers "Sweet Sherry" glass $8
Chambers "Oloroso" glass $8

RST seafood restaurant 
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